
 1

 

KERALA STATE COASTAL AREA DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED (KSCADC) 

(A Government of Kerala Undertaking) 

Makayiram, T.C 16/1709, Ulloor Lane, Near DPI, Jagathy, Thiruvananthapuram-þþ14 

Tender Notice 
No. 774/E/12/KSCADC                                                                                                                                                                                                                              26.02.2015 

 

             The Managing Director Kerala State Coastal Area Development Corporation Limited  invites tenders through Speed 

post only for the below mentioned works from the experienced contractors having class of Registration noted against each 

work (PWD,  Irrigation, Water Authority, Kerala Harbour Engineering Department etc.)  
 

 

Sl. 

No 

 

 

Tender 

No. 

 

Name of Work and PAC 

 

EMD 

(Rs.) 

Cost o f 

Tender 

Form (Rs.) 

Class of 

registratio

n 

Date of sale Last Date 

of 

receipt 

Date of 

opening 

Time of 

Completio

n 

 

1 

 

Tender No. 

90/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of New 

Building for Anganvadi, 

Kallelluvayal, Tsunami 

Colony, 

Kaikkulangaravadi in 

Kollam District 

PAC Rs. 13,85,095/- 

 

 

34,700/- 

 

 

2000+VAT 

 

 

 

C and 

above 

 

From 09.03.15 

to 13.03.15 

 upto 1 PM 

 

 

18.03.15 

upto 

3.30 PM 

 

18.03.15 

at 4 PM 

 

 

6 months 

2 

 

Tender No. 

91/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Renovation of Drainage 

system at Chappakadavu 

fishermen cology, 

Pallithode in Alappuzha 

District 

PAC Rs. 15,14,461/- 

 

 

37,900/- 

 

 

2000+VAT 

 

 

C and 

above 

 

From 09.03.15 

to 13.03.15 

 upto 1 PM 

 

 

18.03.15 

upto 

3.30 PM 

 

18.03.15 

at 4 PM 

 

 

6 months 

3 

 

 

Tender No. 

92/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of new 

packing centre and rest 

room at dry fish 

complex, 

Sakthikulangara 

 in Kollam District 

PAC Rs. 18,29,821/- 

 

 

45,750/- 

 

 

 

2000+VAT 

 

 

C and 

above 

 

From 09.03.15 

to 13.03.15 

 upto 1 PM 

 

 

18.03.15 

upto 

3.30 PM 

 

18.03.15 

at 4 PM 

 

 

6 months 

4 

 

 

 

Tender No. 

93/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of drain in 

Puthiyappa fiushermen 

colony of Kozhikode 

District 

PAC Rs. 8,37,088/- 

 

 

21,000/- 

 

 

1700+VAT 

 

 

C and 

above 

 

From 09.03.15 

to 13.03.15 

 upto 1 PM 

 

 

18.03.15 

upto 

3.30 PM 

 

18.03.15 

at 4 PM 

 

 

3 months 

5 Tender No. 

94/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of new 

building for ICDS, 

Beypore, Marad in 

Kozhikode District 

PAC Rs. 15,02,833/- 

 

 

37,600/- 

 

 

2000+VAT 

 

 

C and 

above 

 

From 09.03.15 

to 13.03.15 

 upto 1 PM 

 

 

18.03.15 

upto 

3.30 PM 

 

18.03.15 

at 4 PM 

 

 

6 months 

6 Tender No. 

95/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of Public 

Toilet Block in Ward No. 

9 of Adimalathura in 

Kottukal Panchayat  

PAC Rs. 17,03,792/- 

 

 

42,600/- 

 

 

2000+VAT 

 

 

C and 

above 

 

From 09.03.15 

to 13.03.15 

 upto 1 PM 

 

 

18.03.15 

upto 

3.30 PM 

 

18.03.15 

at 4 PM 

 

 

6 months 

7 Tender No. 

96/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of Public 

Toilet block in Ward 

No.10  near Peeling shed 

in Kottukal Panchayat 

PAC Rs. 17,03,792/- 

 

 

42,600/- 

 

 

2000+VAT 

 

C and  

above 

 

From 09.03.15 

to 14.03.15 

upto 1 PM 

 

 

19.03.15 

upto 

3.30 PM 

 

19.03.15 

at 4 PM 

 

 

6 months 

8 Tender No. 

97/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of Public 

Toilet block in ward No. 

10 near  market in 

Kottukal Panchayat 

PAC Rs. 17,03,792/- 

 

 

42,600/- 

 

 

2000+VAT 

 

C and  

above 

 

From 09.03.15 

to 14.03.15 

upto 1 PM 

 

 

19.03.15 

upto 

3.30 PM 

 

19.03.15 

at 4 PM 

 

 

6 months 

9 

 

Tender No. 

98/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Establishment  of Fish 

sanctuaries at 

Pathiramanal in 

Mohamma Grama 

Panchayat in Alappuzha 

District 

PAC Rs. 13,24,668/- 

 

 

 

 

33,200/- 

 

 

2000+VAT 

 

C and  

above 

 

From 09.03.15 

to 14.03.15 

upto 1 PM 

 

 

19.03.15 

upto 

3.30 PM 

 

 

19.03.15 

at 4 PM 

 

 

6 months 



 2

10 Tender No. 

99/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Establishment of fish 

sanctuaries  in Vellayani 

lake in Tvpm District 

PAC Rs. 11,41,694/- 

 

28,600/- 

 

2000+VAT 

 

C and  

above 

 

From 09.03.15 

to 14.03.15 

upto 1 PM 

 

 

19.03.15 

upto 

3.30 PM 

 

19.03.15 

at 4 PM 

 

 

6 months 

11 Tender No. 

100/KSCADC

/2014-15 

Retarring of 

Kaikkulangara vadi road 

in Kalleluvayal Colony in 

Kollam District 

PAC Rs. 16,04,794/- 

 

 

40,200/- 

 

 

2000+VAT 

 

C and  

above 

 

From 09.03.15 

to 14.03.15 

upto 1 PM 

 

 

19.03.15 

upto 

3.30 PM 

 

19.03.15 

at 4 PM 

 

 

6 months 

12 Retender 

57/KSCADC/

2014-15 

Construction of New 

building for 

Angangavadi at 

Puthiyangadi in Kannur 

District 

PAC  Rs. 13,12,238/- 

 

 

32,850/- 

 

 

2000+VAT 

 

C and  

above 

 

From 09.03.15 

to 14.03.15 

upto 1 PM 

 

 

19.03.15 

upto 

3.30 PM 

 

19.03.15 

at 4 PM 

 

 

6 months 

13 Retender 89/ 

KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Establishment of fish 

sanctuaries at 

Kandankali Parappil 

pradesam in Payyannur 

Municipality in Kannur 

District 

PAC Rs. 21,85,431/- 

 

 

50,000/- 

 

 

2800+VAT 

 

C and 

above 

 

From 09.03.15 

to 14.03.15 

upto 1 PM 

 

 

19.03.15 

upto 

3.30 PM 

 

 

19.03.15 

at 4 PM 

 

 

6 months 

 

 

 

 

Tender forms will be available from the office of the under signed on all working days upto the time and date shown above.    

Ph.0471-2321520, Fax:2323363, E-Mail:  kscadc@gmail.com Web Site: keralacoast.org       

              
                                                                                                                                                                                                               Sd/-                                                                                                      

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                Managing Director 

 
               

 

 

 

 


